Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

Masters 50m F/S for Men

Records
Masters 50m F/S

Simon
Darren
Darren
David
Hugh
Richard
Matt
Michael
Garry
Peter
Mark
Edward
Michael
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:27.23

Open 50m F/S

Upton

Flynn
Warrener
Spencer
Monnock
Vander Reyden
Wiles
Kotow
Gudmunson
Hawthorne
Walsh
Lamb

King

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Records
Masters 50m F/S

Kerrie
Cathy
Sally
Sandra
Robyn
Bridget

Felicity
Chris
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Catherine

:33.35

Open 50m F/S

Shimeld
Wilcox
Simons
Wiles
Stonell
Hawthorne
Witt
Douglas
Darne

:26.84

:29.11

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m F/S Record.

Swam : 12/02/2011

:27.84
:29.37
:29.47
:29.89
:30.13
:30.95
:31.18
:32.02
:33.22
:33.50
:35.50
:35.51
:37.22

Swam : 12/02/2011

:32.55
:35.32
:35.34
:35.54
:39.15
:39.37
:42.01
:43.46
:45.23



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

Masters 50m BCK for Men

Records
Masters 50m BCK :36.47

Simon
Hugh
David
Matt
Garry
Richard
Darren
Michael
Mark
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Open 50m BCK :32.63

Upton
Monnock
Spencer

Wiles
Gudmunson
Vander Reyden
Warrener
Kotow

Walsh

Simon Upton broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.

Simon Upton broke the Open 50m BCK Record.

Masters 50m BCK for Women

Records
Masters 50m BCK  :42.37

Kerrie
Sally
Sandra
Cathy
Robyn
Chris
Felicity
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Open 50m BCK :35.47

Shimeld
Simons
Wiles
Wilcox
Stonell
Darne
Douglas

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.

:32.41
:38.50
:38.87
:39.89
:41.43
:42.27
:43.57
:145.31
:52.40

141.21
:45.33
47.17
:148.49
:52.15
:53.85
:58.03

Swam : 12/02/2011

Swam : 12/02/2011



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

Masters 50m BRS for Men

Records
Masters 50m BRS :37.60

Hugh
Darren
Simon
Richard
Edward
Garry
David
Matt
Michael
Mark
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Open 50m BRS

Monnock
Flynn

Upton

Vander Reyden
Lamb
Gudmunson
Spencer

Wiles

Kotow

Walsh

Masters 50m BRS for Women

Records
Masters 50m BRS :43.00

Cathy
Meg
Kerrie
Chris
Sally
Felicity
Catherine
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Open 50m BRS

Wilcox
Burke
Shimeld
Darne
Simons
Douglas
Witt

:34.92

:38.03

Swam : 12/02/2011

:39.38
:39.44
:39.97
141,17
:42.39
142,91
:45.55
:46.42
:47.09
:47.88

Swam : 12/02/2011

144,01
:48.11
:50.73
:50.98
:56.60
1:03.12
1:06.39



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2010/2011 Championship Resul

Masters 50m BFY for Men Swam : 12/02/2011
Records
Masters 50m BFY :29.39 Open 50m BFY :28.67

1 Simon Upton :28.97

2 Darren Warrener :34.10

3 David Spencer :36.37

4 Richard Vander Reyden :36.38

5 Matt Wiles :41.87

6 Michael Kotow :48.76

Simon Upton broke the Masters 50m BFY Record.

Masters 50m BFY for Women Swam : 12/02/2011
Records
Masters 50m BFY  :38.06 Open 50m BFY :32.42

1 Kerrie Shimeld :36.70

2 Sally Simons :42.53

3 Cathy Wilcox :42.76

4 Catherine Witt :56.83

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m BFY Record.
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