Masters 50m F/S for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Recor	ds				
Maste	ers 50m F/S	:27.23	Open 50m F/S	:26.84	
1	Simon		Unton		:27.84
I	Shilon		Upton		:2/.04
2	Darren		Flynn		:29.37
3	Darren		Warrener		:29.47
4	David		Spencer		:29.89
5	Hugh		Monnock		:30.13
6	Richard		Vander Reyden		:30.95
7	Matt		Wiles		:31.18
8	Michael		Kotow		:32.02
9	Garry		Gudmunson		:33.22
10	Peter		Hawthorne		:33.50
11	Mark		Walsh		:35.50
12	Edward		Lamb		:35.51
13	Michael		King		:37.22

Masters 50m F/S for Women

Swam: 12/02/2011

Reco	rds			
Maste	ers 50m F/S :33.35	Open 50m F/S	:29.11	
1	Kerrie	Shimeld		:32.55
2	Cathy	Wilcox		:35.32
3	Sally	Simons		:35.34
4	Sandra	Wiles		:35.54
5	Robyn	Stonell		:39.15
6	Bridget	Hawthorne		:39.37
7	Catherine	Witt		:42.01
8	Felicity	Douglas		:43.46
9	Chris	Darne		:45.23

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m F/S Record.

Masters 50m BCK for Men

Records

Swam : 12/02/2011

Mast	ers 50m BCK	:36.47	Open 50m BCK	:32.63	
1	Simon		Upton		:32.41
2	Hugh		Monnock		:38.50
3	David		Spencer		:38.87
4	Matt		Wiles		:39.89
5	Garry		Gudmunson		:41.43
6	Richard		Vander Reyden		:42.27
7	Darren		Warrener		:43.57
8	Michael		Kotow		:45.31
9	Mark		Walsh		:52.40

Simon Upton broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.

Simon Upton broke the Open 50m BCK Record.

Masters 50m BCK for Women

	cords sters 50m BCK :42.	.37 Open 50m BCK	:35.47
1	Kerrie	Shimeld	:41.21
2	Sally	Simons	:45.33
3	Sandra	Wiles	:47.17
4	Cathy	Wilcox	:48.49
5	Robyn	Stonell	:52.15
6	Chris	Darne	:53.85
7	Felicity	Douglas	:58.03

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m BCK Record.

Swam : 12/02/2011

Masters 50m BRS for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Reco	ds		
Maste	ers 50m BRS :37.60	Open 50m BRS :34.92	
1	Hugh	Monnock	:39.38
2	Darren	Flynn	:39.44
3	Simon	Upton	:39.97
4	Richard	Vander Reyden	:41.17
5	Edward	Lamb	:42.39
6	Garry	Gudmunson	:42.91
7	David	Spencer	:45.55
8	Matt	Wiles	:46.42
9	Michael	Kotow	:47.09
10	Mark	Walsh	:47.88

Masters 50m BRS for Women

Swam : 12/02/2011

Record	ls		
Master	s 50m BRS :43.00	Open 50m BRS :38.03	
1	Cathy	Wilcox	:44.01
2	Meg	Burke	:48.11
3	Kerrie	Shimeld	:50.73
4	Chris	Darne	:50.98
5	Sally	Simons	:56.60
6	Felicity	Douglas	1:03.12
7	Catherine	Witt	1:06.39

Masters 50m BFY for Men

Swam : 12/02/2011

Records Masters 50m BFY	:29.39	Open 50m BFY	:28.67	
1Simon2Darren3David4Richard5Matt6Michael		Upton Warrener Spencer Vander Reyden Wiles Kotow		:28.97 :34.10 :36.37 :36.38 :41.87 :48.76

Simon Upton broke the Masters 50m BFY Record.

Masters 50m BFY for Women

Swam: 12/02/2011

Rec	ords				
Mas	sters 50m BFY	:38.06	Open 50m BFY	:32.42	
1	Kerrie		Shimeld		:36.70
2	Sally		Simons		:42.53
3	Cathy		Wilcox		:42.76
4	Catherine	`	Witt		:56.83

Kerrie Shimeld broke the Masters 50m BFY Record.